
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 December 2022

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PROFICIENCY 2 Last start winner DUB, 28/11/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2G. Pickering 529623 18/10231

 2 SWIFT JUSTICE Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 5P 4/1/1P. Braddon 538762 7/6237

 3 RAZOR EDGE Last start winner DUB, 26/11/2022, R11, P 1P 6P 1P 5/2P. Braddon 560041 3/2199

 4 DUSTY ARMATREE Last start winner DUB, 28/11/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 7P 5/2V. Pickering 542942 4/2165

 5 MIDNIGHT LALA Last start winner DUB, 28/11/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 5P 5/3C. O'Neil 529616 10/1163

 6 MIGHTY BOOMER Last start winner DUB, 28/11/2022, R12, P 1P 7P 4P 5/1B. O'Neil 551013 4/3126

 7 TRAVELLIN' JEN 2 Last start winner DUB, 19/11/2022, R1, P 1P (FEL)Y 6P 5/4P. Wasson 542632 1/0124

 8 SECRET REBEL Last start placegetter DUB, 26/11/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2P. Braddon 550997 3/2246

 9 QUEEN BOLT Last start placegetter DUB, 19/11/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 1P 5/1E. Hughes 542934 7/3230

 10 DANIELLA MAGIC Last start placegetter BAT, 08/08/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 6P 5/1P. Braddon 539818 5/4201

 11 WINLOCK GEORGE Last start placegetter DUB, 26/11/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 6P 5/2C. Tuntler 551802 3/2192

 12 LUMEAH GEORGE Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 3P 5/1G. Abernethy 526370 6/5144

 13 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1G. Pickering 542937 5/3117

 14 JACKIE'S EXHIBIT Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R12, P 3P 4Y 3Y 5/3P. Wasson 535843 5/1114

 15 BLAZING FUTURE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4V. Pickering 541852 2/0111

 16 TRALEE JAY Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R12, P 2P 8P 4P 5/1M. Mabbott 547239 4/3105

 17 JUST WHISKEY Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 26/11/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1P. Braddon 552273 4/3189

 18 CALL ME LONESOME 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 19/11/2022, R4, P (FEL)P 4P 3P 5/1E. Hughes 539106 7/5209

 19 EXPLORE MORE Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 3P 5/2P. Braddon 550992 3/2219

 20 TALINGA GIRL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 6P 5/3G. Pickering 547366 3/1179

 21 BOB BARKER 2 Weighted points score NOW, 28/11/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1R. Mcdonald 551663 6/5174

 22 MULLA MULLA JOHN Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 2P 5/2J. O'Malley 526832 3/2171

 23 SWEET TOOTH Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2022, R6, P 8P 1Y 6P 5/2R. Mcdonald 551661 4/2161

 24 SMOKIN' ZIGGY Weighted points score DUB, 15/10/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1G. Collett 537561 6/3147

 25 COURTNEY'S CHARM Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1P. Wasson 527609 9/7146

 26 ELSIE BAY Weighted points score GUN, 21/11/2022, R10, P 4P 1Y 5P 5/1M. Mabbott 533643 6/3146

 27 GO HANK 2 Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R11, P 5P 4Y 2Y 5/4P. Wasson 536797 2/0124

 28 WINLOCK JIMMY Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1C. Tuntler 551800 4/3120

 29 MIN JAM SAYA Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1A. Ginn 528338 8/6111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 December 2022

P 5 318 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JANET KEEPING 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 6P 5/3B. O'Neil 550509 2/1195

 2 DANA TINY Grade order Grade 5 3P 3Y 6P 5/3R. Mcdonald 551666 2/1187

 3 HOOKED ON PRISSY Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 2P 5/4M. Mabbott 550770 1/0165

 4 SUBZERO TRANS AM Grade order Grade 5 4P (FEL)P 5P 5/4R. Harrison 539488 1/0144

 5 EBONY TRALEE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/4M. Mabbott 547923 1/0144

 6 BAD MONDAY Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 2P 5/3P. Parker 528760 2/1144

 7 TENDER HEIGHTS Grade order Grade 5 4P 5Y 3P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549715 2/0141

 8 MY BOY MATTY Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 7P 5/4C. Rusten 540967 1/0131

 9 GORGEOUS GAMBLES Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 5/4A. Ginn 552665 1/0124

 10 GO HANK 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4Y 2Y 5/4P. Wasson 536797 2/0124

 11 TRAVELLIN' JEN 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P (FEL)Y 6P 5/4P. Wasson 542632 1/0124

 12 BLAZING FUTURE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 6P 5/4V. Pickering 541852 2/0111

 13 RADLEY ERSKIN Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 547232 1/0105

 14 BOGAN VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 2P 5/4G. Dixon 543509 1/0102

 15 UNKNOWN DROP Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 8P 5/3P. Braddon 552274 2/190
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 December 2022

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAZOR EDGE Last start winner DUB, 26/11/2022, R11, P 1P 6P 1P 5/2P. Braddon 560041 3/2199

 2 DUSTY ARMATREE Last start winner DUB, 28/11/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 7P 5/2V. Pickering 542942 4/2165

 3 MIDNIGHT LALA Last start winner DUB, 28/11/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 5P 5/3C. O'Neil 529616 10/1163

 4 MIGHTY BOOMER Last start winner DUB, 28/11/2022, R12, P 1P 7P 4P 5/1B. O'Neil 551013 4/3126

 5 TRAVELLIN' JEN 2 Last start winner DUB, 19/11/2022, R1, P 1P (FEL)Y 6P 5/4P. Wasson 542632 1/0124

 6 SECRET REBEL Last start placegetter DUB, 26/11/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2P. Braddon 550997 3/2246

 7 QUEEN BOLT Last start placegetter DUB, 19/11/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 1P 5/1E. Hughes 542934 7/3230

 8 DANIELLA MAGIC Last start placegetter BAT, 08/08/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 6P 5/1P. Braddon 539818 5/4201

 9 WINLOCK GEORGE Last start placegetter DUB, 26/11/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 6P 5/2C. Tuntler 551802 3/2192

 10 LUMEAH GEORGE Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 3P 5/1G. Abernethy 526370 6/5144

 11 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1G. Pickering 542937 5/3117

 12 JACKIE'S EXHIBIT Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R12, P 3P 4Y 3Y 5/3P. Wasson 535843 5/1114

 13 BLAZING FUTURE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4V. Pickering 541852 2/0111

 14 TRALEE JAY Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R12, P 2P 8P 4P 5/1M. Mabbott 547239 4/3105

 15 JUST WHISKEY Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 26/11/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1P. Braddon 552273 4/3189

 16 CALL ME LONESOME 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 19/11/2022, R4, P (FEL)P 4P 3P 5/1E. Hughes 539106 7/5209

 17 EXPLORE MORE Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 3P 5/2P. Braddon 550992 3/2219

 18 TALINGA GIRL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 6P 5/3G. Pickering 547366 3/1179

 19 BOB BARKER 2 Weighted points score NOW, 28/11/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1R. Mcdonald 551663 6/5174

 20 MULLA MULLA JOHN Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 2P 5/2J. O'Malley 526832 3/2171

 21 SWEET TOOTH Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2022, R6, P 8P 1Y 6P 5/2R. Mcdonald 551661 4/2161

 22 SMOKIN' ZIGGY Weighted points score DUB, 15/10/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1G. Collett 537561 6/3147

 23 COURTNEY'S CHARM Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1P. Wasson 527609 9/7146

 24 ELSIE BAY Weighted points score GUN, 21/11/2022, R10, P 4P 1Y 5P 5/1M. Mabbott 533643 6/3146

 25 GO HANK 2 Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R11, P 5P 4Y 2Y 5/4P. Wasson 536797 2/0124

 26 WINLOCK JIMMY Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1C. Tuntler 551800 4/3120

 27 MIN JAM SAYA Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1A. Ginn 528338 8/6111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 December 2022

P MDN 318 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUBZERO SELMA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 26/11/2022, R3, P

DUB, 19/11/2022, R1, P

1P 2P 2P 5/4R. Harrison 553197 1/0160

 2 CASH GRAB Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 19/11/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 6P 5/4C. Tuntler 549373 1/0100

 3 FUSION LATRELL Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R3, P 1P 5/4W. Mcdonald 557664 1/0151

 4 GOLDEN BULLET Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R5, P 1P 5/4S. Stiff 558955 1/0151

 5 FUSION FICTION Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4K. Mcdonald 548762 1/091

 6 TENERIFE Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 5P M/1G. Smith 555328 0/0118

 7 LENNY POWER 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R2, P 2P 5P M/1M. Mabbott 551312 0/096

 8 WHEELING Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R3, P 2P 7P 7P M/1R. Harrison 553198 0/088

 9 WINLOCK WIGHTON Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 8P M/1C. Tuntler 535619 0/088

 10 BOGAN ROAD 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R4, P 2P 8P 7P M/1G. Dixon 543510 0/068
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 December 2022

P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KIANDO INITIAL 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 26/11/2022, R3, P 3P 3P M/1K. Woodhead 560603 0/0123

 2 RUCKUS TARO 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 4P M/1J. Foley 544660 0/098

 3 LENNY POWER 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R2, P 2P 5P M/1M. Mabbott 551312 0/096

 4 IRINKA URSULA Last start placegetter DUB, 05/11/2022, R1, P 3P 4P M/1K. Woodhead 546135 0/092

 5 VALPARASIO Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 7P M/1C. Tuntler 548725 0/086

 6 GLITTER BRULEE Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 6P M/1A. Ginn 549370 0/070

 7 BOGAN ROAD 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R4, P 2P 8P 7P M/1G. Dixon 543510 0/068

 8 SUBZERO KATANA Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 8P M/1R. Harrison 553195 0/064

 9 JIMMY STAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 28/08/2022, R3, Y 7Y 5Y 3Y M/1P. Wasson 535798 0/090

 10 ROXY TARO Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 28/11/2022, R5, P 4P M/1J. Foley 547884 0/058

 11 WINLOCK BULLET Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 29/10/2022, R3, P 4P M/1J. O'Malley 548780 0/058

 12 TRALEE BETH Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 28/11/2022, R5, P 5P M/1M. Mabbott 556761 0/050

 13 WINLOCK WINGS Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 06/06/2022, R2, P 7P M/1J. O'Malley 548775 0/033

 14 LEXI DAZZLE Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 7P M/1C. O'Neil 547927 0/080

 15 SUNSET STRIP Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 5P M/1C. Rusten 546696 0/048

 16 OUR MAN SLIM Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 7P M/1M. Harrison 545271 0/042

 17 GINGER BREAD Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R4, P 7P 8P M/1M. Harrison 553196 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 December 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 3P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 14/5195

 2 CRAWL Last start placegetter DUB, 26/11/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 7P 4/1/2C. Tuntler 528729 10/5150

 3 DANA POPPIE Last start winner NOW, 28/11/2022, R9, P 1P 1Y 1Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 551660 4/1209

 4 SAME OLE ME Last start winner DUB, 28/11/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 5P 5/3P. Wasson 539005 3/1163

 5 JET TARO 2 Last start winner DUB, 30/07/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4J. Foley 547882 1/0149

 6 JANET KEEPING 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3B. O'Neil 550509 2/1195

 7 WIRADJURI QUEEN Last start placegetter TAR, 23/11/2022, R10, P 2P 2Y 2P 5/1M. Mabbott 550017 4/3183

 8 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1G. Pickering 542937 5/3117

 9 CALL ME LONESOME 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 19/11/2022, R4, P (FEL)P 4P 3P 5/1E. Hughes 539106 7/5209

 10 WINLOCK CREWE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2S. Cummins 540625 5/2213

 11 TALINGA GIRL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 6P 5/3G. Pickering 547366 3/1179

 12 BOB BARKER 1 Weighted points score NOW, 28/11/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1R. Mcdonald 551663 6/5174

 13 UNO RAPIDO Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2P. Wasson 499821 5/2120

7 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 29 November 2022 - 08:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 December 2022

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIGHTNING BLAZER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 3P 2/1/1P. Braddon 534252 16/14312

 2 DAISY'S GIRL 1 Last start winner DUB, 26/11/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 2P 3/1/2E. Hughes 534141 11/8378

 3 MONEY SPIDER 2 Last start winner DUB, 19/11/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 8P 3/1/2P. Braddon 550999 6/5270

 4 DANA DENNIS Last start placegetter DUB, 26/11/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 6P 3/1/1R. Mcdonald 551665 6/5240

 5 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 28/11/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 3P 3/1/2G. Pickering 534560 28/14219

 6 WESTERN HERO 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 28/11/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 6P 3/1/2G. Pickering 533646 20/13183

 7 PROFICIENCY 1 Last start winner DUB, 28/11/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2G. Pickering 529623 18/10231

 8 MESSI TARO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2D. Foley 544657 8/6258
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 December 2022

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IRINKA XANTHE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 26/11/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 6P 5/4K. Woodhead 546138 1/0162

 2 JET TARO 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 30/07/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4J. Foley 547882 1/0149

 3 WINLOCK FLOWERS Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4P. Parker 551254 1/0135

 4 SUBZERO SONYA Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4R. Harrison 553193 1/0129

 5 THINK ON THIS Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R12, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4C. O'Neil 551670 1/0109

 6 WINLOCK BOTTLES Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4P. Parker 551259 1/0105

 7 PALAWA QUEEN Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 2P M/1E. Hughes 553253 0/0171

 8 TOUCH OF SPEED 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 3P M/1R. Tyquin 552265 0/0140

 9 WRECKER RUBY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 4P M/1R. Tyquin 552262 0/077

 10 TROUBLE BUBBLE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 7P M/1R. Tyquin 552266 0/065

 11 SYLVIA'S SONG Weighted points score M/1S. Jones 557964 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 December 2022

P 2 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIGHTNING BLAZER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 3P 2/1/1P. Braddon 534252 16/14312
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 December 2022

P 3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MONEY SPIDER 1 Last start winner DUB, 19/11/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 8P 3/1/2P. Braddon 550999 6/5270

 2 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 28/11/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 3P 3/1/2G. Pickering 534560 28/14219

 3 WESTERN HERO 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 28/11/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 6P 3/1/2G. Pickering 533646 20/13183
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 December 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KIANDO INITIAL 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 26/11/2022, R3, P 3P 3P M/1K. Woodhead 560603 0/0123

 2 CUPIDITY Last start placegetter DUB, 26/11/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 3P M/1R. Harrison 553192 0/0107

 3 RUCKUS TARO 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 4P M/1J. Foley 544660 0/098

 4 TOUCH OF SPEED 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/11/2022, R3, P

DUB, 07/11/2022, R5, P

5P 3P 3P M/1R. Tyquin 552265 0/0140

 5 LUMEAH LAYLA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 12/11/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 2P M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/096

 6 WRECKER RUBY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 4P M/1R. Tyquin 552262 0/077

 7 TROUBLE BUBBLE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 7P M/1R. Tyquin 552266 0/065
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 December 2022

P 3 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DAISY'S GIRL 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 26/11/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 2P 3/1/2E. Hughes 534141 11/2378
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 December 2022

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUSION MANU Last start winner DUB, 26/11/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 5P 5/3W. Mcdonald 548767 4/1216

 2 MESSI TARO 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 26/11/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3D. Foley 544657 8/1258

 3 IRINKA XANTHE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 26/11/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 6P 5/4K. Woodhead 546138 1/0162

 4 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 26/11/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 3P 5/1G. Pickering 526873 14/7195

 5 TOTAL BOGLE Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 5P 3P 5/1L. Winter 530446 5/3228

 6 WINLOCK CREWE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 1P 5/3S. Cummins 540625 5/2213
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